
Lakota Family YMCA  

School’s Out Camp 
SCHOOL’S OUT CAMP 
The Lakota YMCA offers child care on most of the days that Lakota 

schools are closed. The camp is held at  Lakota Family YMCA on Yankee 

Road from 7am—6:00pm. School’s Out Camp schedule for 

the    2019—2020 school year is listed below.  Lakota Family YMCA 

does not offer camp on inclement weather days when the Lakota School 

District is closed.  Campers are offered a wide variety of                  

age-appropriate activities throughout their day.  Activities include arts 

and crafts, group games, board games, swimming and an                       

age-appropriate movie.  

7:00—9:15am Arrival, Check-in, Free Gym 

9:15—9:45am Wash hands and AM Snack 

9:45—10:15am Gameroom 

10:15—12:00pm Swim, Arts and Crafts, 

Games 

12:00—1:30pm Lunch and Games 

1:30—3:00pm Movie 

3:00—3:30pm Wash hands and PM Snack 

3:30—6:00pm Game Room, Playground/

Playland, Closing 

Go to our website and sign up by using the 

Online Portal or call the Welcome Center at 

 

(513) 779-3917 for assistance. 

 

SCHOOL’S OUT CAMP DATES 

Register Now! 

REGISTRATION FEES 
 
Member Fee:  $35 per day 
Non-member Fee: $45 per day 

Monday August 12, 2019 

Tuesday August 13, 2019 

Wednesday August 14, 2019 

Tuesday September 3, 2019 

Monday October 21, 2019 

Tuesday November 5, 2019 

WINTER BREAK 
December 23, 26, 27, 30, 2019 

January 2, 3, 2020 

Monday January 20, 2020 

Friday February 14, 2020 

Monday February 17, 2020 

SPRING BREAK March 16—March 20, 2020 

Friday  April 10, 2020 

Monday April 13, 2020 

http://www.lakotaymca.com/index.php

